12/6/2014
Wrestler

Joe Morgansen
Brandon Eastlack
Cody Douglass
Koby Troia

Ben Chaloupka
Steven Otte
Tristan Welbourn
Derek Hamling

12/13/2014
Wrestler

Koby Troia
M.A. Yah I

Joe Morgansen
Steven Otte

2/07/2015
Wrestler

Ben Chaloupka
M.A. Yah I

Koby Troia
Tristan Welbourn

2/09/2015
Wrestler

Koby Troia
M.A. Yah Il

Joe Morgansen
Ben Chaloupka

Freshman Tournament and Dual Results 2014-2015

Norfolk Invite @ Norfolk High School
Weight
170
285
106
120
138
132
160
126

Creighton Prep @ Creighton Prep HS
Weight
120
152
170
132

Millard South @ Millard South HS
Weight
145
152
120
160

Omaha Bryan @ Omaha Bryan HS
Weight
120
152
170
145
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MN: 9 45 Points
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