Freshman Tournament and Dual Results 2014-2015

12/6/2014	Norfolk Invite @ Norfolk High School	MN:
<u>Wrestler</u>	<u>Weight</u>	<u>Finish</u>
Joe Morgansen	170	1 st
Brandon Eastlack	285	1 st
Cody Douglass	106	1 st
Koby Troia	120	2 nd
Ben Chaloupka	138	2 nd
Steven Otte	132	3 rd
Tristan Welbourn	160	4 th
Derek Hamling	126	5 th

12/13/2014	Creighton Prep @ Creighton Prep HS	MN:
<u>Wrestler</u>	<u>Weight</u>	<u>Finish</u>
Koby Troia	120	1 st
M.A. Yah II	152	1 st
Joe Morgansen	170	1 st
Steven Otte	132	3 rd

2/07/2015	Millard South @ Millard South HS	MN: 9 th ,45 Points
<u>Wrestler</u>	Weight	<u>Finish</u>
Ben Chaloupka	145	1 st
M.A. Yah II	152	1 st
Koby Troia	120	4 th
Tristan Welbourn	160	6 th

2/09/2015	Omaha Bryan @ Omaha Bryan HS	MN:
<u>Wrestler</u>	<u>Weight</u>	<u>Finish</u>
Koby Troia	120	1 st
M.A. Yah II	152	1 st
Joe Morgansen	170	1 st
Ben Chaloupka	145	4 th